
DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATECOMMENTS / NOTES

OF

 11/06/2012

10920-03-CU
 

 
1 1 

3rd
angle
projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

203.2 mm
[8.000 in]

203.2 mm
[8.000 in]

113.53 mm
[4.470 in]

82.49 mm
[3.248 in]

63.5 mm
[2.500 in]

145.8 mm
[5.740 in]

Enclosure, Rotary.


